
Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 05 juin 2011

CHAMPIONNATS DE LA MARNE

087701

Comité de la marne

50m / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.4

1 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''22

2 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''63

3 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''66

4 DOREZ Estelle 1102448 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''94

5 PATE Emeline 279017 BEF /98 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 8''30

6 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''37

7 VERGELY Marie 1240527 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''22

50m / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.6

1 NAZEYROLLAS Edna BEF / Unss    7''76

2 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''91

3 MARTINS Jessica BEF / Unss    8''11

4 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''55

5 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''64

6 BOYER Leonie 1146939 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''77

7 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''85

50m / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.0

1 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''84

2 MALLET Theo 1129946 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''05

3 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''09

4 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''16

5 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''31

6 MARQUET Charles 1127237 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''77

7 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''94

50m / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.8

1 JACQUET Enzo 1231471 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''13

2 LEFEVRE Flavien 1298401 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''15

3 LECOZ Paul 1341013 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''35

4 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''48

5 M'GABAR Camil 1374627 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''67

6 BARDIN Clement 1216928 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''98

50m / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.9

1 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''18

2 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''30

3 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''41

4 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''55

5 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''79

50m / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -2.0

1 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''88

2 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''95

3 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''18

4 MALLET Vanille 1227565 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''87

50m / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5

1 MAUPRIVEZ Clement-lou 1331965 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6''77

2 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''82

3 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''00

4 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''23

5 SINGER Marc 1150116 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''35

6 DAENS Hugo 1230504 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''49

100m / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.3

1 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''52 R 792

2 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''68 R 769

100m / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.1

1 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''98 269

2 HOURS-THERON Theo 1074947 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15''86 58

BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP
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Comité de la marne

100m / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.9

1 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''16 845

2 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''32 821

3 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''40 809

4 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13''43 805

5 DOREMUS Althea 653910 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''61 779

6 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''95 731

100m / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.6

1 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''38 812

2 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14''00 724

3 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14''07 714

4 DUCARD Eva 1316621 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''82 615

5 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15''24 563

6 LODONU Marie 1355464 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15''89 487

100m / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.8

1 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13''09 423

2 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''14 413

3 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''22 398

4 SEMPE Charles 1329182 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''30 384

5 CORMET Mathis 1078537 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''48 351

6 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 MIM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14''59 184

100m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.8

1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 CAF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12''93 IR4 879

2 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''34 R2 818

3 ZIMMER Clara 1366241 JUF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''68 R4 769

BRAQUEMART Lucie 1372840 CAF /94 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

FOUIN Marine 681474 CAF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

100m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -2.0

1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 CAF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12''86 Q IR4 890

2 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''37 Q R2 814

3 ZIMMER Clara 1366241 JUF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''72 Q R4 763

4 DOMISE Marlene 724230 CAF /94 Fc Laon 02 PIC 13''77 Q R4 756

5 FOUIN Marine 681474 CAF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''92 Q R5 735

6 BRAQUEMART Lucie 1372840 CAF /94 Dac Reims 51 CHA 15''45 Q D4 538

100m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : +0.9

1 GOUJARD Renald 1123125 SEM /81 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''57 R1 765

2 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12''11 R3 632

3 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12''32 R5 584

4 VACHE Thomas 1295518 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''57 D2 529

5 DE ANDRADE Jordan 1353951 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''77 D3 487

6 BARRIER Kevin 1366104 SEM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''88 D3 464

7 GACON Mickael 1243226 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''49 D6 350

100m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -0.2

1 DADA Corentin 568049 CAM /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12''19 q R4 613

2 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12''47 q D1 550

3 BARRIER Kevin 1366104 SEM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''99 q D4 442

4 GACON Mickael 1243226 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''82 q D7 294

100m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Série  2       Vent : -2.8

1 GOUJARD Renald 1123125 SEM /81 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''83 q R2 699

2 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12''29 q R5 590

3 DE ANDRADE Jordan 1353951 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''73 q D2 495

4 VACHE Thomas 1295518 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''83 q D3 474

5 ZAHAR Hamid SEM / 21''49 D8
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CHAMPIONNATS DE LA MARNE
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Comité de la marne

200m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5

1 AVRIL Julie 586282 SEF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26''02 IR2 923

2 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 CAF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 26''55 IR3 887

3 NICAISE Justine 175297 JUF /92 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 28''46 R3 763

4 GEORGES Marie 636527 CAF /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28''91 R4 736

5 LOPES Soline 158410 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29''67 R5 690

6 SONGEONS Caroline 1331988 ESF /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30''61 D1 635

200m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.8

1 BOYER Peter 604651 ESM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23''42 IR4 759

2 HUBERTY Maxime 685962 ESM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23''47 R1 753

3 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 24''60 R4 623

4 ROYER Dominique 1373243 JUM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 25''97 D2 482

5 BARRIER Kevin 1366104 SEM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26''70 D4 415

6 GACON Mickael 1243226 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 28''74 D7 252

400m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOURD Lauren 1206516 CAF /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 60''22 IR2 876

2 NICAISE Justine 175297 JUF /92 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 66''53 R3 701

400m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Peter 604651 ESM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 51''02 IR2 823

2 HUBERTY Maxime 685962 ESM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 51''63 IR3 791

3 MACHERET Adrien 1236858 JUM /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 52''40 IR3 751

4 SCHULTHESS Martin 749367 JUM /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 53''46 R1 699

5 DADA Corentin 568049 CAM /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 54''12 R1 667

6 LAHAYE Julien 1172773 SEM /84 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 54''71 R2 639

7 ROYER Dominique 1373243 JUM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 57''98 R5 495

8 LAMBERT Quentin 1069528 JUM /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 60''61 D2 392

800m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESGRIPPES Mathilde 1070411 CAF /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'27''88 IR4 711

2 DERVIN Traicie 790423 CAF /94 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'41''07 R5 539

3 CHATRY Sophie 524977 SEF /87 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'42''88 R5 518

4 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 ESF /91 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 2'44''49 R6 499

5 KERROUBI Halima 1122273 ESF /91 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'56''14 D5 372

6 VIN Amelie 1053290 CAF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'57''92 D5 354

ROGLET Eleonore 619819 JUF /93 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

800m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAJANIANDY Cedric 950019 SEM /82 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1'59''14 IR3 789

2 COUBRET Antoine 1205939 CAM /95 Fc Laon 02 PIC 1'59''96 IR3 770

3 BENADELA Amine 1122130 SEM /84 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'00''96 IR3 746

4 MOUTINHO David 1170493 CAM /95 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 2'01''61 IR4 730

5 TASSIN Maxime 1069475 ESM /90 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2'07''27 R3 604

6 DESMOINEAUX Pierrick 557007 SEM /87 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2'07''36 R3 602

7 ROLLET Antoine 1178275 ESM /90 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 2'09''33 R4 561

8 BARRER Antoine 1201149 JUM /93 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'11''65 R5 514

9 BOURGEOIS Guillaume 661595 SEM /84 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'25''90 D4 272

1 000m / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'57''75 330

2 BLANDIN Camille 1366065 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'58''37 326
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1 000m / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'02''08 394

2 BOYER Alexandre 1193608 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'15''38 245

3 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'22''94 176

4 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'26''80 145

5 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'30''59 117

6 BARDIN Clement 1216928 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'34''57 92

7 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'39''29 65

8 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'45''30 38

9 LOURDIN Antoine 1024283 BEM /99 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 4'14''14

1 000m / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 IENNY Barbara 1188977 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'04''63 820

2 PICARD Lucie 1272738 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'08''15 781

3 CHAUMELLE Lea 167763 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'27''01 587

4 TASSIN Margaux 1232091 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'44''74 430

5 MALLET Vanille 1227565 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'59''42 318

6 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'00''21 313

1 000m / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZEHNICH COLMART Dorian 1292404 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2'44''20 650

2 DAVOUST Marc 1307999 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'50''56 552

3 CORMET Mathis 1078537 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'53''39 510

4 MICHEL Valentin 1367328 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'59''27 430

5 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'17''64 223

6 MEKHISSI BENABBAD Oussama 1206708 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'22''16 182

7 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 MIM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'23''01 175

8 BARDIN Theo 1216930 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'47''89 29

1 500m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECHAMPS Anais 435444 SEF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5'01''64 IR4 764

2 GARNIER Melanie 237792 SEF /86 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 5'04''69 IR4 745

3 ARRIBAS Astrid 339888 JUF /92 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 5'17''60 R3 665

4 HEMARD Celia 177608 CAF /94 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5'19''41 R3 654

5 MEYER Marie-aud 641212 VEF /65 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5'24''88 R4 622

6 SADDEDINE Laetitia 722612 JUF /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5'28''65 R5 601

7 DAUPHIN Severine 1296015 SEF /77 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 6'10''29 D4 387

8 ROUX Anais 1068699 JUF /93 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 6'25''45 D5 321

9 MEYER Floriane 188324 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6'44''30 D7 247

1 500m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 AL HAMMARUCHE Youssef 1114870 ESM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'00''49 IR2 849

2 LAURENT Simon 315153 ESM /89 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4'12''38 IR4 715

3 LAURENT Pierre 1185835 SEM /83 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4'13''09 IR4 707

4 COSTA Judicael 1208823 JUM /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4'28''79 R3 549

5 ROUSSEAUX Quentin 1364328 CAM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'56''52 D3 318

6 BOUDIN Stephane 1360050 SEM /75 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 5'42''66 D8 72

7 CHRISTOPHE Maxime 601074 CAM /95 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 5'49''42 D8 51

BULLIARD Jonathan 1130876 CAM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA AB

2 000m / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HEUBI Manon 179277 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7'07''25 731

2 THEVENET Laureana 1046992 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8'23''11 427

DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA AB

3 000m / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTINET Baptiste 1295342 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10'48''67 299

3 000m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VINCENT Cassandra 1001154 CAF /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11'30''33 R4 667

2 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 CAF /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12'57''10 D3 459

3 000m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HUET Bastien 1043398 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11'07''89 D5 242
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5 000m / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAES Catherine 1346855 VEF /60 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 23'37''07 D5 381

5 000m / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAROLI Florent 292610 SEM /76 Jc Epernay Champagne 51 CHA 15'35''78 IR3 729

2 GONEL Guillaume 1189141 SEM /84 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 17'12''01 R4 486

3 COSTA Valentin 719188 VEM /66 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 17'26''64 R5 453

4 NOURRISSON Charlelie 1329373 JUM /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 19'35''13 D4 215

DECHAMPS Timothe 624878 ESM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA AB

LAURENT Simon 315153 ESM /89 Dac Reims 51 CHA AB

MARTINET Antoine 1114288 JUM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA AB

50m Haies (65) / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''43

2 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''74

3 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''76

4 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''80

5 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9''18

6 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''31

50m Haies (65) / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.4

1 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''38

2 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''52

3 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''15

4 LECOZ Paul 1341013 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9''98

80m Haies (76) / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5

1 DOREMUS Althea 653910 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''06 806

2 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''28 783

3 GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''70 740

100m Haies (76)/CAF (05/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.6

1 FOUIN Marine 681474 CAF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 18''02 R5 613

100m Haies (76)/CAF (05/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.7

1 FOUIN Marine 681474 CAF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 18''96 Q D3 530

100m Haies (84) / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 ROZAND Arthur 628572 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17''30 503

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17''96 436

110m Haies (91) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.3

1 SEDECIAS Benjamin 157808 CAM /95 Sud Oise Athletisme * 60 PIC 14''26 N4 1053

2 HU Maxime 1022882 CAM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15''15 IR2 921

CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA AB

110m Haies (91) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Série  1       Vent : -1.8

1 SEDECIAS Benjamin 157808 CAM /95 Sud Oise Athletisme * 60 PIC 14''67 Q IR1 991

2 HU Maxime 1022882 CAM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15''76 Q IR4 835

3 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17''90 Q R6 569

200m Haies (76) / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.8

1 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 32''51 R

2 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 36''30

200m Haies (76) / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.8

1 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29''92

400m Haies (84) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMIN Hugo 162931 CAM /95 Fc Laon 02 PIC 61''24 R2 707

2 RAVERDY Raphael 162928 CAM /94 Fc Laon 02 PIC 64''82 R5 624

3 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 65''68 R6 604

400m Haies (91)/TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CANO Antoine 1030716 JUM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 55''65 IR1 900
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2000m Steeple (91)/CAM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELEUZE Julien 724282 CAM /94 Fc Laon 02 PIC 7'01''32 R4 584

2 BEGEL Maxime 680835 CAM /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8'04''94 D4 314

3000m Steeple (91) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUTIERREZ Benoit 444316 ESM /90 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 10'38''76 R3 667

2 GUILLAUMET Benoit 1112398 ESM /91 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13'07''76 D8 278

Hauteur / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m38 544

2 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m30 461

Hauteur / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m38 289

2 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m38 289

3 JACQUET Enzo 1231471 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m30 216

4 LECOZ Paul 1341013 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m15 81

5 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m05

6 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m00

6 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m00

Hauteur / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m41 576

2 GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m38 544

3 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m38 544

4 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m35 513

4 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m35 513

6 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m30 461

Hauteur / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m53 427

2 SEMPE Charles 1329182 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m50 399

3 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m47 371

4 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 MIM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m35 262

Hauteur / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOPES Soline 158410 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m44 R4 607

Hauteur / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRUN Olivier 1137220 CAM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m91 IR3 784

2 CLIENTI Stephane 956485 SEM /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m88 IR4 755

3 BOIREAU Nicolas 964104 SEM /88 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m79 R2 670

4 DE ANDRADE Jordan 1353951 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m60 D1 492

5 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m50 D3 399

HC GUILLEMIN Hugo 162931 CAM /95 Fc Laon 02 PIC 1m65 R6 538

Perche / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Leonie 1146939 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m60 160

Perche / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m70 323

2 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m20 190

3 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m60 33

Perche / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m50 463

Perche / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SINGER Marc 1150116 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m40 513

2 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m40 243

3 ROZAND Arthur 628572 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m20 190

LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NC
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Comité de la marne

Perche / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLIENTI Stephane 956485 SEM /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m80 N4 902

2 LENNE Antoine 962641 SEM /84 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m70 R3 595

3 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m40 R5 513

4 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m20 D1 458

5 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m90 D3 377

Longueur / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m70 (NC) 668

2 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m55 (NC) 634

3 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m52 (NC) 627

4 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m44 (NC) 609

5 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m20 (NC) 555

6 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m93 (NC) 494

7 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m84 (NC) 474

8 DOREZ Estelle 1102448 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m67 (NC) 436

9 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m49 (NC) 396

10 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m45 (NC) 387

11 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m31 (NC) 356

11 PATE Emeline 279017 BEF /98 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 3m31 (NC) 356

13 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m22 (NC) 336

14 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m92 (NC) 270

15 VERGELY Marie 1240527 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m85 (NC) 254

16 LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m71 (NC) 224

HC MARTINS Jessica BEF / Unss    3m80 (NC) 465

HC NAZEYROLLAS Edna BEF / Unss    3m76 (NC) 456

Longueur / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m46 (NC) 402

2 BOYER Alexandre 1193608 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m34 (NC) 378

3 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m09 (NC) 329

4 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m96 (NC) 303

5 MALLET Theo 1129946 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m91 (NC) 293

6 LEFEVRE Flavien 1298401 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m81 (NC) 274

7 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m50 (NC) 213

8 M'GABAR Camil 1374627 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m42 (NC) 198

9 MARQUET Charles 1127237 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m27 (NC) 168

10 LOURDIN Antoine 1024283 BEM /99 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 3m03 (NC) 122

Longueur / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m58 (NC) 641

2 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m54 (NC) 632

3 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m49 (NC) 621

4 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m36 (NC) 591

5 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m34 (NC) 587

6 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m30 (NC) 578

7 GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m05 (NC) 521

8 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m90 (NC) 487

9 MALLET Vanille 1227565 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m13 (NC) 316

Longueur / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m60 (NC) 646

2 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m77 (NC) 458

3 LODONU Marie 1355464 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m39 (NC) 374

3 DUCARD Eva 1316621 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m39 (NC) 374

5 APPELLE Laetitia 1347308 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2m79 (NC) 241
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Longueur / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAUPRIVEZ Clement-lou 1331965 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m33 (NC) 576

2 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m13 (NC) 536

3 DAENS Hugo 1230504 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m92 (NC) 493

4 GUIBORAT Simon 1318844 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m90 (NC) 489

5 SEMPE Charles 1329182 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m89 (NC) 487

6 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m78 (NC) 466

7 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m48 (NC) 406

8 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m43 (NC) 396

Longueur / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUIN Marine 681474 CAF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m83 (NC) R3 698

2 CHATRY Sophie 524977 SEF /87 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m59 (NC) R6 643

3 FOUIN Yasmine 173872 JUF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m26 (NC) D2 568

4 ZIMMER Clara 1366241 JUF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m24 (NC) D2 564

5 BRAQUEMART Lucie 1372840 CAF /94 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m31 (NC) D7 356

Longueur / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMOUREUX Alexis 536937 ESM /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m99 (NC) R4 710

2 BOUKHENNOU Bilal 146898 ESM /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m91 (NC) R4 693

3 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m60 (NC) R6 630

4 PAJANIANDY Cedric 950019 SEM /82 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m27 (NC) D2 564

5 ODELOT Bryan 337885 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m14 (NC) D3 538

6 GACON Mickael 1243226 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m86 (NC) D4 481

HC RAVERDY Raphael 162928 CAM /94 Fc Laon 02 PIC 5m73 (NC) R5 657

HC ZAHAR Hamid SEM / 2m06 (NC) D8

Triple Saut / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m40 (NC) 265

Triple Saut / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m87 (NC) 302

Triple Saut / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIJON Helena 1160465 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m63 (NC) 617

2 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m38 (NC) 589

3 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m65 (NC) 509

4 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m37 (NC) 478

Triple Saut / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m00 (NC) 517

2 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 MIM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m42 (NC) 357

3 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m36 (NC) 351

4 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m08 (NC) 323

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMAMRI Assma 1357437 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m56 514

2 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m39 503

3 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m39 503

4 DOREZ Estelle 1102448 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m43 444

5 PATE Emeline 279017 BEF /98 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 7m93 413

6 BONNEFOY Mathilde 1076038 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m29 313

7 BACHELART Domitille 1230277 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m66 274

8 VERGELY Marie 1240527 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m28 251

9 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 BEF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m64 212

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m62 440

2 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m52 257

3 LOURDIN Antoine 1024283 BEM /99 Sezanne Athle* 51 CHA 4m46 194
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m38 441

2 GARNIER Shanys 1368578 MIF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m45 384

3 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m02 357

4 PICARD Lucie 1272738 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m34 316

5 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m28 312

6 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m25 310

7 DUCARD Eva 1316621 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m89 288

8 LODONU Marie 1355464 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m55 267

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m54 554

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m33 482

3 MAUPRIVEZ Clement-lou 1331965 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m13 470

4 ROZAND Arthur 628572 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m19 355

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE SOUSA CARVALHO Vanessa 677112 SEF /88 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m99 R2 540

2 MINET Coralie 134448 JUF /92 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m72 R5 462

3 TSHIBWABWA Naomi (Cod) 1057730 JUF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m46 R5 446

4 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 ESF /91 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8m24 R6 432

5 FOISSY Natacha 1269287 SEF /76 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 6m36 D5 317

Poids (5 Kg) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUTCHAMA Jean-francois 1138233 CAM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m77 R4 687

2 SURDEAU Alois 398287 CAM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 11m93 R5 637

3 ODELOT Bryan 337885 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m85 D4 454

Poids (6 Kg) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMBERT Quentin 1069528 JUM /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m14 D2 471

2 BARRER Antoine 1201149 JUM /93 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m49 D4 432

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CROLET Cedric 922744 SEM /72 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m59 IR4 676

2 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m79 R2 628

3 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m92 D3 399

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m98 371

2 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 19m34 286

3 WEILER Eva 1020884 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 19m31 285

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 24m82 387

2 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 19m30 285

3 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18m74 275

4 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14m71 201

5 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14m68 200

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m25 362

2 BOYER Alexandre 1193608 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m67 332

3 JEAN Raphael 1229931 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16m70 240

4 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16m63 239

5 M'GABAR Camil 1374627 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m05 210

6 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14m33 196

7 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13m90 189

8 HOURS-THERON Theo 1074947 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m36 179
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 ESF /91 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 36m35 IR2 599

2 DE SOUSA CARVALHO Vanessa 677112 SEF /88 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 34m63 IR4 568

3 CHATRY Sophie 524977 SEF /87 Dac Reims 51 CHA 25m47 D1 399

4 LEJEUNE Joanna 1209903 SEF /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 24m93 D2 389

5 MINET Coralie 134448 JUF /92 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 24m02 D2 372

6 TSHIBWABWA Naomi (Cod) 1057730 JUF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m21 D3 339

7 FOISSY Natacha 1269287 SEF /76 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 16m47 D6 233

8 VIN Amelie 1053290 CAF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 16m42 D6 232

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 31m73 520

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m50 459

3 DEVIGNE Etienne 1255309 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m05 451

4 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 20m19 305

5 SEMPE Charles 1329182 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 17m06 247

6 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 16m10 229

Disque (1.5 Kg) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUTCHAMA Jean-francois 1138233 CAM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 34m66 R6 574

2 SURDEAU Alois 398287 CAM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 34m50 R6 571

3 ODELOT Bryan 337885 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30m20 D2 491

4 DE ANDRADE Jordan 1353951 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29m73 D2 482

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PATAT Hugues 211267 VEM /67 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 40m92 RIR3 691

2 HABETS Eric 573649 SEM /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 39m88 IR3 672

3 LASSERRE Ritchy 461001 SEM /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 37m09 R1 620

4 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 SEM /72 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 32m88 R5 541

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 25m50 368

2 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 18m80 252

3 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m82 201

4 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13m59 163

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30m48 453

2 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 21m14 293

3 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14m54 179

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 20m04 242

2 BARDIN Theo 1216930 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 18m69 221

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPUIS Manon 674339 JUF /92 Dac Reims 51 CHA 40m34 R1 624

2 LABROCHE Stephanie 1286349 SEF /81 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 34m47 R4 522

3 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 33m93 R4 513

4 LOPES Soline 158410 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m38 D1 417

5 AIME Mylene 1192915 ESF /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m85 D3 339

HC CHARLIER Marine 1015544 CAF /95 Fc Laon 02 PIC 22m18 D4 310

Marteau (7 Kg)/TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMAS Patrice 656946 VEM /66 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 43m12 R1 600

2 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 SEM /72 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 36m59 R5 498
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Javelot (400 G) / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17m28 253

2 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15m92 228

3 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m47 220

4 LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13m81 189

5 NIEPS Laury 1311176 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12m37 163

6 BOYER Leonie 1146939 BEF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 11m62 149

HC MARTINS Jessica BEF / Unss    17m10 250

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 28m11 327

2 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 25m13 285

3 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m40 247

4 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m15 229

5 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 20m15 215

6 MALLET Theo 1129946 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 17m89 183

7 BARDIN Clement 1216928 BEM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15m40 148

8 BLUM Nolan 1318848 BEM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13m76 125

9 MARQUET Charles 1127237 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m34 119

10 LECOZ Paul 1341013 BEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12m05 101

11 HOURS-THERON Theo 1074947 BEM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m32 63

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m00 359

2 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14m10 195

TABARY Justine 1355469 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

FRANCOIS Manon 1354927 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 MIM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 29m15 342

2 DAENS Hugo 1230504 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m82 337

3 VIN Benjamin 1005023 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 24m34 274

4 CORMET Mathis 1078537 MIM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 24m31 274

5 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 MIM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 18m69 194

Javelot (600 G) / TCF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BELLIARD Angele 362580 SEF /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29m80 R3 485

2 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 CAF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 29m60 R3 481

3 PATOUREAUX Marina 650858 SEF /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m50 R4 461

4 HEMARD Celia 177608 CAF /94 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 17m70 D5 261

5 FOISSY Natacha 1269287 SEF /76 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 16m40 D6 237

Javelot (700 G) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 33m60 D4 405

2 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 28m10 D6 327

3 BEGEL Maxime 680835 CAM /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 23m60 D7 264

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIDEIRO Loic 138907 SEM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 49m70 IR4 633

2 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 40m40 R5 501

2 000m  Marche / BEF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12'26''90 634

2 BACHELART Domitille 1230277 BEF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12'33''90 620

3 LUDWIG Anaelle 659176 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 16'22''00 253

2 000m  Marche / MIF (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11'14''7 786

2 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12'44''7 599

3 000m  Marche / MIM (05/06/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18'48''8 591
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